L0700018003

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Considerate to the Ethic Offi
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800088412098

02/15/07--01029--015 **155.00

07 FEB | 5 AM | 10: 32 SECRETART OF STATE TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

FER 1 6 2007

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations					
SUBJECT: CDH Investments LLC						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
Sandra J. E	Babey, Esq.					
	(I	Name of Person)				
Sandra J. E	Babey, P.A.					
	(Firm/Company)				
1401 <u>U</u> niv	1401 University Drive, Suite 301					
<u> </u>		(Address)				
Coral Spri	ngs, FL 33071					
	(City)	State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Sandra J. Babey, Esq.		at (954) 753-547	' 1			
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - The name of th	Name: ne Limited Liability Con	npany is:				
CDH investme	ents LLC	Absorbed with A	and C "			
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Comp	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC."	or L.C.,			
ARTICLE II						
The mailing ac	idress and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Lie	ibility Com	pany	is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:			
5180 Coconut Cri	eek Parkway	5180 Coconut Creek Parkway				
Margate, FL 339		Margete, FL 33063				
business errory with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re Luis F. Gornez, D.D.S Name 5180 Coconut Creek Parkwa		ss of the registered agent are:	SECKET/AKT U TALLAHASSEE	07 FEB 15 AM 10: 32	FILE	
			H	噩	ΕD	
	Florid	in street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	, FLORID	Ö		
	Mergate.	FL 33063	D H	32		
	(City. State, and Zip	_			
liability co registered ago statutes rela	ompany at the place design and agree to act in the proper and conting to the proper and conting to the positions of my positions.	ent and to accept service of process for the grated in this certificate. I hereby accept this capacity. I further agree to comply with simplete performance of my duties, and I are on as registered agent as provided for in Comments.	ne appointm n the provist n familiar w	ent as ons o; rith ar	i Fall	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Luis F. Gamez 5180 Coconut Creek Parkway Margste, FL 33063	
MGRM	Olga L. Gomez 5180 Coconst Creek Parkway Margate, FL 33063	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: 18t be specific and cannot be more than five b	. (OPTIONAL) ousiness days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		07 SE TAL
Signature of a me	ember of an authorized representative of a member	O) 1
of this document of that the facts sta	th section 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury sted herein are true.)	AM 10: 32 AM 10: 32 LOT STATE EE, FLORID
Luis F. Gomez	Typed or printed name of signee	₽ 32

Filing Fres:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
 S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: